High Density Diffused LED Strips
Lux Series LED Strip Lights Project
Date                         Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Description

5M: 16.4 ft (5 m)
STW
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
90+
CRI
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Specifications
Model STW-AxK90-C8L-10U5M-24V
Voltage 24 VDC
Wattage 7.3 W/ft
Current Draw 305 mA/ft
Dimming PWM
Max Run (Class 2) 11.5 ft (3.5 m)
LED Lifetime 50,000 hours
Intensity 777 lm/ft (2700K) / 820 lm/ft (3000K) / 863 lm/ft (4000K and 5000K)
CRI 90+
LED Density 92 LEDS/ft (304 LEDs/m)
Beam Angle 120°
Operating Temperature -4°–113° F (-20°–45° C)
IP Rating IP67
High Density Diffused LED Strips
Lux Series LED Strip Lights
Strip Flexibility
1.1 in.
(30 mm)
Bending strips at sharp angles
will damage circuit traces and
void warranty.
Bending strips on horizontal
plane will damage circuit
traces and void warranty.
Twisting strips will damage
circuit traces and void warranty.
Dimensions
STW-AxK90-C8L-10U5M-24V
• 11.5 ft (3.5 m) max run
0.53 in.
(13.5 mm)
0.47 in.
(12 mm)
segment length is 1.04 in. (26.3 mm)
16.4 ft
(5 m)
11.8 ft
(300 mm)